
1. Louisville (RED)     2. Michigan State (GREEN) 
Coach: Francois    Coach: Wong 
 
 
3. Duke (Black)    4. Syracuse (ORANGE)   
Coach: Nichols & Christian   Coach: White 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date     6:00pm   7:00pm 

Monday 12/2/24**PRACTICE  1 & 2    3 & 4 

Monday 12/9/24   3 v 1    4 v 2  

Monday 12/16/24   2 v 3     1 v 4 

Monday 1/6/25   3 v 4    2 v 1  

Monday 1/13/25   4 v 2    1 v 3  

Monday 1/20/25   **NO GAMES**   

Monday 1/27/25   1 v 4    3 v 2    

Monday 2/3/25   2 v 1    4 v 3    

Monday 2/10/25   1 v 3    2 v 4  

Monday 2/17/25   **NO GAMES** 

Monday 2/24/25   2 v 3     1 v 4   

All games are played at the Goodyear Elementary School 
Please arrive 10 minutes early so we can start games on time! 

 


